Size of UK Airlines by Available Capacity
November 2014 - October 2015(a)
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TOTAL

Output

in available
seat-kilometres
(000 000)

170 927
74 780
48 696
35 689
24 292
15 215
13 387

5391
2 006
1368
1147
707
415
369
217
104
84

394 936

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

(b) Excludes Small Airlines Public Transport Operations

Percentage of
all available
seat-kilometres

43.3

18.9
12.3

100.0

Seat-
kilometres
used
(000 000)

139 508
67 047
37 036
33412
22377
12471
12 213

3863
1447
1002
747
387
224
245
148

=

332333

Table 1.2

Percentage of
all seat-
kilometres
used

42.0
20.2
11.1
10.1

100.0



